

## Glow in the Dark Golf Tournament Registration Form

Sponsorship Information				
Company Name				
Contact Name			Phone No.	
Email				
Email company logo to <u>smarquez@cabq.gov</u>				
Player Information				
Player #1			Phone No.	
Email				
Player #2			Phone No.	
Email			·	
Player #3			Phone No.	
Email				
Player #4			Phone No.	
Email				

## Deadline to register is September 25, 2021

Sponsorship Level:

Total number of players: x \$125 each

Additional Glow Balls: \$10 / each No. of Balls:

Total Sponsorship:

Total Player Fee:

Total Ball Fee:

Total Amount Due:

Return form to <a href="mailto:smarquez@cabq.gov">smarquez@cabq.gov</a>

